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

Renée Avedon
310.801.5400
renee.avedon@sothebys.realty

650 Endrino Place, Beverly Hills, CA, 90210

5BR|8BA|7209 SQ.FT.
$15,000,000 | SHOWING BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Tucked away at the end of a cul-de-sac in Beverly Hills's Trousdale Estates sits a private gated
warm architectural 5bd.+ 8ba.home built by Aleck Dugally. The large-scale sunken living room and
den have floor-to-ceiling pocket doors leading to the spectacular pool and spa area with stunning
city and ocean views.

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID/769E8F

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - BEVERLY HILLS BROKERAGE | 9665 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 400 BEVERLY HILLS, CALIFORNIA 90212 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM
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Sotheby’s International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Renee Avedon DRE# 01410243
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Front Row Ocean View
Beach Condo

Enzo Ricciardelli
310.853.3837
enzo.ricciardelli@sothebys.realty
enzorealty.com

2920 Neilson Way #403

2BR|2BA|1264SQ.FT.
$1,749,000

First time on the market, original owner! Exquisite Coastal Living: This top-floor, single level,
west-facing 2 bedroom residence at the prestigious Sea Colony Il has amazing potential with straight
on ocean views from the living room and primary bedroom. Guard-gated and nestled along the sandy
beaches of world renown Santa Monica, this home boasts unobstructed white-water ocean views.

SMBYTHEBEACH.COM

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - BEVERLY HILLS BROKERAGE | 9665 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 400 BEVERLY HILLS, CALIFORNIA 90212 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

© 2024 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. The
Sotheby's International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Enzo Ricciardelli DRE# 01097604
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Global Real Estate Advisor

Whether looking to buy, sell, or invest in real estate in Los
Angeles, Tanya has the expertise to provide first-class service
to achieve her client's real estate goals. Tanya's partnerships
with her associates around the world afford her clients the
benefit of an international team of experts to help with all

global real estate endeavors.

TANYA STAWSKI

Global Real Estate Advisor
310.801.6033
tanya.stawski@sothebys.realty

BEVERLY HILLS, CALIFORNIA ENCINO, CALIFORNIA FOUR SEASONS PRIVATE RESIDENCE
1975 Loma Vista Drive 16511 Alyse Court 9000 West 3rd Street #204
5BR | 5BA | $11,750,000 6 BR | 5.5BA | $2,999,000 2BR | 2BA | $22,000/MONTH
1975LomaVista.com 16511Alyse.com sothebysrealty.com/id/RSWJB5

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - BEVERLY HILLS BROKERAGE | 9665 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 400 BEVERLY HILLS, CALIFORNIA 90212 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

© 2024 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. The
Sotheby’s International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Tanya Stawski DRE# 01918308
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25004 Malibu Rd

Marcus Beck
License# 00971376
310.456.9405
Marcus.Beck
@sothebysrealty.com

Tracy Lynn Testin
License# 01212506
310.940.5578
TracyTestinl
@gmail.com

25004 Malibu Road

4BR|4.5BA|0SQ.FT.
PRICE UPON REQUEST

A Testament to Architectural Significance and Rejuvenation. This Malibu Road beach home has arich
history of architectural significance and a story of preservation and rejuvenation.Designed by Jerrold
E. Lomax, FAIA, in the 1970s, it stands as a testament to modern-minimalist ideals. It is characterized
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

CRYSTA METZGER
805.453.8700
Crysta@CrystaMetzger.com
PropertylnSantaBarbara.com
DRE: 01340521

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - 1290 COAST VILLAGE ROAD | MONTECITO, CA 93108 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM
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Sotheby’s International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.
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SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA

Riviera Jetliner Views
4BR | 3.5BA | 3,492+/- SQ. FT. | OFFERED AT $5,300,000 1568Franceschi.com

Sophistication and serenity meet at this stunning remodeled four-bedroom, three-and-a-half-bath residence in the Upper Riviera.

MONTECITO, CALIFORNIA

Magic in Montecito
2BR | 1BA | 1,008+/-SQ.FT. | OFFERED AT $2,295,000 651RomeroCanyonRd.com

Welcome to Greentree Cottage, an enchanting single-level home. Nestled in a highly desirable location, this home offers both character and charm in abundance.

MAUREEN MCDERMUT

#1 Sotheby's International Realty Agent

Montecito & Santa Barbara 2021, 2022, & 2023

805.570.5545 | DRE: 01175027
Maureen.McDermut@sothebys.realty | MaureenMcDermut.com

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - 1165 COAST VILLAGE ROAD, SUITE A | MONTECITO, CA 93108 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

© 2024 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. The
Sotheby’s International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.
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SANTA YNEZ, CALIFORNIA

An Unequaled Horse Farm
3BR | 3BA | 9.97+/- ACRES | OFFERED AT $5,295,000 2029Edison.com

Located in the heart of the Santa Ynez Valley set on 10+/- acre property is adjacent to fine equestrian estates and world-class polo fields.

SANTA YNEZ, CALIFORNIA

Santa Ynez Valley Vineyard Lifestyle
4BR | 3BA| 9.5+/- ACRES | OFFERED AT $4,549,000 4230Casey.com

With panoramic Coastal Mountain Views and set on 10 +/- acres with a highly acclaimed vineyard is this contemporary ranch dwell-style home.

BRADY GROUP
805.331.3053
BraydGroupSYV@gmail.com
BradyGroupSYV.com

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - 2900 NOJOQUI AVENUE | LOS OLIVOS, CA 93441 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

© 2024 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. The
Sotheby’s International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.
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Congratulations
Graham J. Larson

Top 100 Sales Associates Company-Owned Brokerage, Q2 2024
#1 Individual Agent, Pacific Palisades Brokerage, Q2 2024

GRAHAM J. LARSON

Global Real Estate Advisor | DRE 01905737
310.303.9397
graham.larson@sothebysrealty.com

ACTIVE | BRENTWOOD COMING SOON | VENICE ACTIVE | BRENTWOOD
1784 Old Ranch Road 741 Brooks Avenue 1253 11th Street Unit 2
4BR| 3 BA| $8,950,000 2 HOMES | 5 BR+5.5 BA | PRICE UPON REQUEST 3BR|2.5BA | $2,450,000

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - PACIFIC PALISADES BROKERAGE | 15140 SUNSET BOULEVARD PACIFIC PALISADES, CALIFORNIA 90272 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

© 2024 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. The
Sotheby’s International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.
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PACIFIC PALISADES, CALIFORNIA

1535 Umeo Road
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
Contemporary Home

Laura Berman
DRE #00934015
530.913.8789
laura.berman
@sothebysrealty.com

15160 Applewood Lane, Nevada City, CA 95959

4BR|5BA|6,285SQ.FT. |40 ACRES
$4,650,000

Architecturally designed to bring in the natural light and views with a great room boasting 20"
ceilings. Main Bedroom with His & Her bathrooms overlooking the pool, spa and one of the 3 year
round ponds. Red Oak Floors, Russian Alder Cabinets plus 1000 SF Shop/Garage. Waterfalls, Fruit
Trees, Vegetable Garden and 2 miles of Hiking/ATV/Riding Trails and Fire Suppression System.

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID/G74R8H

NICK SADEK SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY | 9217 SIERRA COLLEGE BLVD SUITE 120 ROSEVILLE, CALIFORNIA 95661 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

© 2024 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. The
Sotheby’s International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.
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ENCINITAS, CALIFORNIA SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA

1630 Neptune Avenue 1004 Devonshire Drive
4BR | 5.0 BA | $8,500,000 5BR | 3.5BA | $6,295,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/8ZZ7KK sothebysrealty.com/id/7REQS8
ENCINITAS, CALIFORNIA SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA
651 Quail Gardens Ln 2408 First Avenue

4BR | 3.5BA | $5,550,000 4BR | 2.5BA | $4,885,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/YSR7H5 sothebysrealty.com/id/7HDSZ5

ERIC IANTORNO

Global Real Estate Advisor
DRE# 01256501
858.334.3577
eric@ericiantorno.com

PACIFIC SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY | 687 SOUTH COAST HWY #102 ENCINITAS, CALIFORNIA 92024 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

© 2024 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. The
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DEL MAR, CALIFORNIA RANCHO SANTA FE, CALIFORNIA

111 Sea Clift Way 15575 Las Planideras

5BR | 5.5 BA | $17,950,000 5BR | 7.0 BA | $15,850,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/VPKRE7 sothebysrealty.com/id/MFCGLJ
DEL MAR, CALIFORNIA RANCHO SANTA FE, CALIFORNIA
215 10th Street 6884 El Camino Del Norte
5BR | 3.5BA | $8,995,000 5BR | 6.5BA | $8,895,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/J66VWB sothebysrealty.com/id/5VZMCZ

ERIC IANTORNO

DRE# 01256501

Global Real Estate Advisor
858.334.3577
eric@ericiantorno.com

PACIFIC SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY | 687 SOUTH COAST HWY #102 ENCINITAS, CALIFORNIA 92024 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

© 2024 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. The
Sotheby’s International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.
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616 Bolsana Drive
Laguna Beach, CA 92651

Bob Chapman

License# 00714528
949.541.1223
bobchapman@coastlaguna.com

616 Bolsana Drive

3BR|2.5BA| 3,950 SQ. FT.
$5,100,000

Laguna Beach classic contemporary design with distinctive lines, angles, and shapes that characterize the
unique architecture when you first enter the home. High on the hills above Victoria Beach the neighborhood of
Portafina terraced into the hills between miles of Open Space and Victoria Highlands. Nestled into the natural

setting further accents the imagination of the architectural design and private connection to the site.

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID/7D7Y3W
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Portland’s Impeccably
Preserved Cobb Estate

Tina Jacobsen
Licensed Broker
503.680.8140
tina.jacobsen
@sothebysrealty.com
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Mountain Luxury
at Its Finest

Thomas Banner
License# EA.001311239
970.376.7800
Thomas.Banner@SIR.com

151 Lakeview Drive, Basalt, Colorado
3BR|1.5BA|2,643SQ.FT.
$3,950,000

Tucked away on the western slope of Colorado's Rocky Mountains in a world-class lakeside
community, these resort-style homes are in the heart of Roaring Fork Valley and just 20 minutes
from Aspen. Whether you're a tried and true local, a new visitor, or a professional, this stunning

43-acre mixed-use community is everything you've ever dreamed of.

LAKEHOUSETREEFARM.COM
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Finesse4 Oceanfront Townhomes

Jonathan Bigelman
Global Real

Estate Advisor

2024 Top Producer
786.246.2068
JBigelman
@onesothebysrealty.com
jonathanbigelman.com

493 N Ocean Blvd. #3, Pompano Beach, FL

4 BEDROOMS | 4F+1H BATHROOMS | 3,624 SQUARE FEET
OFFERED AT $4,219,000

Immerse yourself in seaside living steps away from Pompano Beach enjoying direct unobstructed ocean
views from this stunning 3,624 SF 4-story townhouse. Currently in construction, this opulent residence
features a seamless layout, a private elevator, and stunning finishes complete with a summer kitchen and
pool —making it the ideal space for South Florida enjoyment! Delivered Fully Finished

ONE SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY | 9588 HARDING AVE , SURFSIDE, FLORIDA, 33154 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM
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Remarkable Beauty,
Extraordinary Views!

David Vandeputte
License# 86655
864.508.1717
david@jha-sir.com

132 Mountain Shore Trail, Six Mile, SC

6 BR|75BA|9,656 SQ.FT.
$12,000,682

It's nearly impossible to paint a picture of the breathtaking setting on Lake Keowee, the striking
architecture and distinctive design of this extraordinary home in the prestigious community of the
Cliffs at Keowee Springs. This nearly 10,000 square foot home merges old world charm with an array of
modern finishes and features, and seamlessly fits on the tranquil 1.75-acre home site.

132MOUNTAINSHORETRAIL.COM
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2203 N Lumina Avenue
Wrightsville Beach, NC

Lynne Galloway

910.233.5401
Lynne.Galloway
@sothebysrealty.com

2203 N Lumina Avenue

4BR|4.5BA|5658SQ.FT.
$16,900,000

This one-of-a-kind spectacularly appointed residence sits on one of the largest lots in Wrightsville
and takes advantage of gorgeous sunsets over Lollipop Bay. Custom built by detailed craftsman
Nick Garrett with interiors by McAlpine, Booth, and Ferrier, the home is a magnificent showplace
that lives like a dream with a full gym, covered loggia, cold-plunge, pool, spa, and 65' floating dock.

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID/PS42GE
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Stately 19th-Century Limestone
Mansion in Boston’s Back Bay

William Montero
License# 9021188
617.312.7232
William.Montero
@sothebysrealty.com

130 Commonwealth Avenue, Boston, MA 02116

6 BR | 7F 3H BA | 10,022 SQ. FT.
$25,990,000

Behind wrought-iron gates on Commonwealth Ave, this stately 19th-century limestone mansion is
artfully transformed to emulate a boutique hotel. The home merges classic architectural details
like cathedral ceilings, fireplaces, and ornate moldings with bold modern touches. A rooftop deck
offers panoramic city views, and Juliet balconies overlook the iconic Commonwealth Mall.

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID/SJE7MQ
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227-Acre Compound
in the Heart of the Hudson Valley

1175 County Route 27A, Copake NY

Karen Climo 6 BR|7BA|8,384SQ.FT.
Real Estate Broker $12.995.000
+1413.429.6732

Situated 2 hours from NYC, this 227-acre estate offers luxury and privacy in the Hudson Valley. The six-bedroom
lodge has stunning Berkshire mountain views, gardens, farm fields, wetlands, and wooded hillsides. Enjoy Chrysler

Pond frontage, a saltwater pool, tennis court, sauna, steam room, pool house, 9,000 sq ft barn, bocce court,

karen.climo
@sothebysrealty.com

Jennifer Capala shooting range, and more. It's hotel living at home.

Licensed Associate Real
Estate Broker
+1917.685.6925
jen.capala
@sothebysrealty.com SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID/8Q6S72
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(Gables Estate

2106 SW Marine Drive

6 BEDS | 8 BATHS | 10,709 SQ. FT.
CA$27,500,000

Nestled amidst the verdant splendour of Vancouve's majestic landscape, behold The Gables Estate, an opulent

Victor Cheung sanctuary spanning a vast 4.25-acre along the renowned SW Marine Drive.

+1.604.505.8838
Victor.Cheung
@sothebysrealty.com THEGABLESESTATE.COM
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The Isles at Dorado Beach

. _ 27 The Isles, Dorado Beach

Oriana Juvelier 5BR|6BA|2HB | 5800 TOTAL SQ. FT.

787.523.6503

oriana.juvelier@ $6.999,000

sothebysrealty.pr Sitting on a corner quarter-acre lot, 27 The Isles is a brand-new atelier design, thoughtfully
integrated with elevated interior elements and hand-selected upgrades to the original build, that
redefine contemporary spaces and embody the best within The Isles community. Spanning two
stories, the open floor plan is flooded with vibrant natural light that hosts all of your living and
entertainment spaces. The centerpiece of 27 The Isles is its formal living room, boasting 21-foot
ceilings, terrace facing featuring a climate controlled inground pool and luscious backyard.

Joan Lopez

787.523.6510 Ext. 102

joan.lopez@

sothebysrealty.pr
SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID/7KWNMW
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Tree House
Harbour Island, The Bahamas

Colleen Carey
Estate Agent
+1242.818.6038

Colleen.Carey
@SIRbahamas.com

Tree House

6 BR|5.0BA|2,200 SQ. FT.

$3,500,000

Welcome to Tree House on Hill Street, a serene retreat nestled amongst the trees in the heart of
vibrant Harbour Island. Offering views of the bay from its elevated position, this property is a haven

of tranquility where one can relish stunning sunsets from the comfort of the covered terrace,
surrounded by the rustling leaves of mature trees and invigorating ocean breezes.

SIRBAHAMAS.COM/ID/2ZRXXV
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110 Ocean Club Estates,
Paradise Island,
The Bahamas

Nick Damianos
Estate Agent
+1242.376.1841
Nick.Damianos
@SIRbahamas.com

110 Ocean Club Estates

8 BR | 8.5BA 16,220 SQ. FT.
$22,350,000

Situated in the exclusive community of Ocean Club Estates on Paradise Island in the Bahamas, this
waterfront estate occupies an enviable position with commanding views over Montagu Bay.
Totaling 16,220 sq. ft., the home features 8 bedrooms (including 2 staff bedrooms), 8.5 bathrooms,
2 studies, a 3-car garage, an expansive waterfront pool deck and a boat dock spanning 130 feet.

SIRBAHAMAS.COM/ID/R6MZE4
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106 One Marina
Palm Cay, The Bahamas

Mack Altidor
Estate Agent
+1242.577.4283
Mack.Altidor
@SIRbahamas.com

106 One Marina

3BR|3.5BA|4,210 SQ. FT.
$2,550,000

Nestled within a breathtaking 69-acre resort and residential enclave, this extraordinary
three-bedroom waterfront residence directly overlooks a full-service, 194-slip marina. Spanning
3,614 sq. ft., and 596 exterior sq. ft., it epitomizes spacious, open-plan living with a harmonious

blend of contemporary opulence and natural elegance.

SIRBAHAMAS.COM/ID/REEF5W
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Vista Del Mar
Exuma Cays, The Bahamas

Jacqueline
Lightbourn

Estate Agent
+1242.359.2225
Jacqueline.Lightbourn@
SIRbahamas.com

Vista Del Mar

5BR |5BA| 3,485 SQ.FT.
$3,350,000

Vista Del Mar is a stunning oceanfront home offering a grand entrance, spacious living areas,
ocean-view bedrooms, and outdoor amenities including a 78 foot veranda, infinity pool and jacuzzi.

Ideal for families and boaters, the property boasts a 90 ft dock and is strategically positioned to
optimize its potential for vacation rentals.

SIRBAHAMAS.COM/ID/437DCY
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Vineyard Homes
at Stanly Ranch
Auberge Resorts Collection

Hillary Ryan

DRE# 01934302
707.312.2105
hillary@hillaryryangroup.com
HillaryRyanGroup.com

106 Vintners Court
5BR|6.5BA | 4,171+ SQ. FT.
$8,695,000

The Vineyard Homes at Stanly Ranch Auberge Resorts Collection are Napa Valley's premier
destination for the resort lifestyle. Created with wellness, comfort, and generational gathering at
the centerfold of this exquisite design, the thoughtful floor plan features an indoor-outdoor layout

with a private, heated pool/spa, covered courtyard, covered loggias with fireplace.

106VINTNERSCT.COM
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The Villas at Stanly Ranch
Auberge Resorts Collection

Hillary Ryan

DRE# 01934302
707.312.2105
hillary@hillaryryangroup.com
HillaryRyanGroup.com

1405 Stanly Lane, 3D

2BR|2.5BA| 1,788+ SQ.FT.
$4,350,000

Nestled within Napa Valley's iconic Stanly Ranch, this Sky Villa promises an unparalleled luxury
experience. Seamless indoor/outdoor living is integrated across the 2,653+ total square foot
fully-furnished residence. Vaulted ceilings and full-height glass doors open to a covered, outdoor
venue overlooking vineyards and inspired contemporary architecture.

STANLYLANEVILLA-3D.COM

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - WINE COUNTRY OFFICES | 200 STANLY CROSSROAD, NAPA, CA 94559 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

© 2024 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. The
Sotheby's International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY | 47


http://sothebysrealty.com
http://stanlylanevilla-3d.com
http://hillaryryangroup.com
mailto:hillary%40hillaryryangroup.com?subject=

Stanly Ranch | Napa Valley
Auberge Resorts Collection

Hillary Ryan

DRE# 01934302
707.312.2105
hillary@hillaryryangroup.com
HillaryRyanGroup.com

200 Stanly Crossroad, Napa , CA

2-6 BEDROOM PRIVATE RESIDENCES STARTING AT $3.6M

The Residences at Stanly Ranch Auberge Resorts Collection offer Napa Valley's premier turnkey lifestyle. Each
home promises a unique retreat with Auberge's unmatched service. Designed with wellness, ease, and community
in mind, the Vineyard Homes & Villas blend rolling vines and distant mountains into the living space. Enjoy
farm-driven dining, spa, fitness center, pools, and bespoke hospitality.

STANLYRANCHNAPA.COM/RESIDENCES
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